
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Maura Butler 

Groups: 5, 12, & 18 

m.butler@lawsociety.ie 

Padraic Courtney 

Groups: 1, 8,17 & 20  

p.courtney@lawsociety.ie 

        Colette Reid 

        Groups: 9 &15 

       c.reid@lawsociety.ie 

   

  

 

 

Joanne Cox 

Groups: 10 & 21 

j.cox@lawsociety.ie 

 

Rachael Hession 

Groups: 2, 7 & 17 

r.hession@lawsociety.ie 

 

Eva Massa 

Groups: 4, 11 & 16 

e.massa@lawsociety.ie 

   

 
 

 

Jane Moffatt 

Groups: 6, 13 & 19 

j.moffatt@lawsociety.ie 

Gabriel Brennan 

Groups: 3, 14 & 22 

g.brennan@lawsociety.ie 
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